_ L ii—
air creation

—

RACER

PLANS AND NOMENCLATURE

EDITION MARCH 2003

Aérodrome de Lanas 07200 AUBENAS — France Tél : 33 (0)4 75 93 66 66 - Fax : 33 (0)4 75 35 04 03:
E-mail : info@aircreation.fr - Internet : www.aircreation.fr



- -
air creation s
oo

07200 AUBENAS

N° piéce: indice:
RACER assemblage
dessiné par: A. CARDON |matiére: traitement 14/03/2003

TEL: 04 75 93 66 66




plastic cap 60x40 °
P226010

q)

@
) g
Q)

washer 6-14 stainless stee
B810610

nylstop nut M6
B800610

plastic cap nut M6
P300610

washer 6-14 nylon

RACER gear link plate left
E125220

screw CHC 6-60
B066310

washer 6-14 stainless steel
B810610

RACER U-shaped fix. gear strut

E128010 washer 6-14 stainless steel

B810610

screw CHC 6-60
B066310

RACER lower beam
E051010

RACER seat bottom tube
E058510

N
f\ T

B820610
L — N° piéce: indice:
air creation o RACER assemblage
—— dessiné - A. CARDON |matiére: traitement
07200 AUBENAS TEL: 04 75 93 66 66 14/03/2003




washer 8-30 thick3 nylon washer 8-40 steel plastic cap nut M8
B930p810 B860810 P300810

/

washer 8-18 stainless steel
B810810

nylstop nut M8
B800810

screw CHC 8-65
B086710

\

s steel

screw FHC 8-55
B185510

screw CHC 8-55
B085710 washer 8-18
stainless steel

B810810

washer 8-40 steel

B860810
plastic cap nut M8
P300810
nylstop nut M8 )
B800810 Washer 8-18 stainless steel
B810810
/
washer 8-30 thick3 nylon
B930810
RACER middle beam
E053010
washer 8-18 stainless steel
B810810  screw chc-bhc 8-9
B090410
L — N° piéce: indice:
air création s RACER assemblage

dessiné par: A. CARDON matiére: traitement

07200 AUBENAS TEL: 04 75 93 66 66 14/03/2003



Bun
Sticky Note
MEGI CONE 45 SHORES
S304510


stainless steel
rivet 4.8-16

1350510

spacer 328-22-44

RACER under seat
E172010

/’ \
~ \§ RACER seat half-frame

E058210

E114750
L — N° piéce: indice:
air creation o RACER assemblage
I— dessiné par: A. CARDON |matiére: traitement 14/03/2003

07200 AUBENAS

TEL: 04 75 93 66 66



Secrétariat



/

@ .

nylstop nut M6
B800610

(: L

@ @ @/}, 5

steel /
L

screw CHC 8-20
chc8-30

washer 8-18 stainless steel
B810810
locked screw chc 8-70-15
B087110
wing head &8
P310810
O screw CHC 8-65
ya B086710
®) 2
' / washer 8-18 stainless steel
Q B810810
washer 8-18 stainless steel
B810810
buttggf%g%MB washer 8-18 stainless steel
\ B810810
cut ring ..‘~ screw chc 8-45-12
1101510 nylstop nut M8 | d B084510
,__\, S B800810 S
plastic cap nut M8 Q
P300810 AY
nylstop nut M8 plastic cap nut M8
B800810 P300810
washer 8-18 stainless steel
B810810 nylstop nut M8
RACER gear leg upper strut B800810 \screw CHC 8-65
E057010 B086710
washer 8821802t1a\(i)nless steel ; 4 / screw CHC 6-40
¢ ’ B064310
| s EO5S5 A.'.ﬁ,A
nylstop nut ear S %
B800810 9 9 a A
washer 8-18 ]2
plastic cap nut M8 stainless steel =
P300810 B810810 \
nylon cup @38 ‘, ™~
plastic cap nut M6 P354010 <) X
P300610 screw CHC 8-55 cross-piece @10-8 L45 =
B085710 E114110 » NS

washer 6-14 stainless steel®

@ B810610 &
washer 6-14 stainless ) k,. Q‘/ —
l B810610 /"0-
) 2, eye bolt M8 L=55

X E159010
washer 8-18 stainless steel
B810810
~
screw CHC 6-60 nylstop nut M8
B066310 B800810

washer 6-14 nylon
B820610

plastic cap nut M6

asher 6-14 stainless steel P300610 ,
B810610 nylstop nut M6
. B800610
plastic cap nut M8
RACER rear wheel axis P300810
E159510

L — N° piéce: indice:

air creation & RACER assemblage
dessiné par: A. CARDON [matiére: traitement

07200 AUBENAS | TEL: 04 75 93 66 66 14/03/2003



Bun
Typewritten Text
E055010
gear leg

Bun
Typewritten Text

Bun
Line


screw chc 6-90
B089310

RACER fork
E156510 right pedal
R061010

washer 6-14 nylon
B820610
left pedal
R061020 brake locking claw
E140440

spring @14
1145100

half nylon cross piece 14-6.2-14
E135810

§ nylstop nut M6
B800610 (@)

washer 6-14 nylon
B820610

screw CHC 6-30
B063010

" /B\ screw chc 8-45-12

nylstop nut M8 ) . B084510

washer 8-18 nylon

screw CHC 8-20 B820810
B082010
washer 6-25 stainless steel
B850610
screw chc 8-45-12
B084510
: RACER mud guard U clamp
washer 8-18 nylon
B820810 E148020
RACER fork connecting arm
E156610
T , N° piéce: indice:
air creation & | fourche RACER assemblee assemblage
dessiné par: A. CARDON |matiére: traitement
07200 AUBENAS | TEL: 04 75 93 66 66 17/03/2003



Secrétariat


washer 8-18 nylon
B820810 screw chc 8-45-12

chc8-45

nylstop nut M8
B800810

countersunk washer M8 - nylon
B830810 washer 8-18 nylon
B820810

screw FHC 8-40
B184010

screw chc 8-45-12
B084510
N

nylstop nut M8
B800810

screw chc 8-45-12
B084510

washer 8-18 nylon washer 8-18 nylon
B820810 B820810
e , N° piéce:
air création o fourche RACER assemblée assemblage

dessiné - A. CARDON |matiére: traitement
07200 AUBENAS | Tew: 04 75 93 66 66 17/03/2003




plastic cap nut M12

D P301210
— nylstop nut M12
"-"l B801210
racer fork axis washer 12-27 stainless steel
E158010 —— B811210

i washer 12-36 nylon
washer 6-25 stainless steel B931110

B850610

screw chc 6-16
B061510

RACER GT GTE front wheel axis
E158710

washer 12-27 stainless steel

B811210
N

nylon washer 25-12,2-22
E137210

B

aluminum washer @25-12-17
E136910

plastic cap nut M12
P301210

nylstop nut M12
B801210

washer 12-27 stainless stg
B811210

aluminum washer @25-12-17
E136610

brake torque plate
R024020

standard / michelin tyre @400

brake hub @400 R012110 / R012100

R024010
L — , N° piéce: indice:
air création o fourche RACER assemblée assemblage
dessiné par: A. CARDON matiére: traitement
07200 AUBENAS | TEL: 04 75 93 66 66 17/03/2003




23L 38L fuel tank cap
R130610

reduction F/M 1/4 1/8
R130500

38L single strap
E166210

38L fuel tank
R130210

38L fuel tank support
E145110

Y
\‘1\\

boss brass M1/4 \

R130495 ™

reduction F/M 1/4 1/8
R130500

fuel shut-off valve

R130410
bend 90 1/8
R130430
plastic cap nut M8 washer 8-18 stainless steel
teat @10 1.4 P300810 . B810810
R130480 nylstop nut M8 screw CHC or BHC 8-55-13
B800810 B085510
— N° piéce: indice:
air création s reservoir 38L
— iné . matiére: traitement
07200 AUBENAS | Tor 04759366 68 25/03/2002




locking screw chc 8-70-15
B087110

gte l.front tube fixing plate

E110920
/

»>

K wdgher 8-18 stainless stasl
B810810

rear fast axis M10x116

B239810 gte r.front tube fixing plate

washer 10-22 stainless steel E110910

B811010

RAP lock her 80 washer 8-18 stainless steel
cut ring
butterfly nut M8
1101510 \v B310810
butterfly nut M8
B310810
0
N
stainless steel rivet 4.8-10
1350210
plastic cap nut M6
P300610
@ cut ring
nylstop nut M6 =53 1101510
B800610
_ locking screw chc 8-70-15 butterfly nut M10

washer 6-14 stainless steel B087110 B311010

B810610

/ S washer 10-22 stainless steel
washer 6-13-2 nylon 'J. B811010
B820510 / B _
] wing head &8
transparent hose 12-16  / L % P310810
R134010 %\
S/
“ washer 6-14 stainless steel
; B810610
RACE;);SS%beam screw CHC 6-60
B066310
link shackle
1120310
launching rope pulley
R062015
s T N° piéce: indice:
air creation & poutre sup RACER assemblage
~— dessiné par: A. CARDON |matiére: traitement
07200 AUBENAS | TEL: 04 7593 66 66 15/03/2002






